
Saturday, 16 March 2019Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #70734: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1388 Brighton JAMIESON FR 76.54 16 60.54 1 45

1375 Abigail KERR FR 80.24 9 71.24 2 32

1416 Cooper LUCAS FR 82.60 14 68.60 3 24

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW FR 82.82 9 73.82 4 13

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK FR 85.10 0 85.10 5 11

1286 Shay DONNELLAN FR 85.57 21 64.57 6 18

1164 Sarah DOOLAN FR 85.93 18 67.93 7 16

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN FR 93.33 20 73.33 8 17

Swim #10, Heat #70735: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1409 Esther ROMANIUK FR 51.02 7 44.02 1 45

1457 Toby HANSEN FR 51.07 5 46.07 2 32

559 Kristin SHARPE FR 52.41 6 46.41 3 24

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK FR 52.84 9 43.84 4 18

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 55.27 7 48.27 5 16

1417 Sienna LUCAS FR 56.09 0 56.09 6 11

1113 Jaxon LEWIS FR 57.59 7 50.59 7 17

1472 Hendrix PROLOV FR 61.11 6 55.11 8 13

Swim #11, Heat #70736: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

723 David PARKER FR 41.16 2 39.16 1 48

1356 Evelyn KERR FR 41.80 0 41.80 2 31

620 Rachel LYON FR 42.75 0 42.75 3 22

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE FR 43.29 1 42.29 4 16

1243 Elise BOROZAN FR 44.42 1 43.42 5 15

619 Duncan LYON FR 46.12 1 45.12 6 17

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW FR 48.64 0 48.64 7 14

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE FR 51.95 0 51.95 8 13
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Swim #12, Heat #70737: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN FR 38.01 2 36.01 1 46

1331 Isabelle BANNAN FR 38.05 1 37.05 2 32

1144 Andrew SVOBODA FR 38.12 2 36.12 3 28

1248 Renee CARROLL FR 39.29 1 38.29 4 14

1402 Cooper HANSEN FR 39.36 1 38.36 5 13

690 Mark COLLEY FR 40.55 1 39.55 6 15

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 40.80 0 40.80 7 11

674 Cara PARKER FR 41.64 2 39.64 8 17

Swim #13, Heat #70738: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 35.85 1 34.85 1 46

1191 Matthew SVOBODA FR 35.88 0 35.88 2 33

1283 Armani JAMIESON FR 36.31 1 35.31 3 27

1250 Natalie BOROZAN FR 36.76 0 36.76 4 11

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 37.24 0 37.24 5 12

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN FR 38.26 0 38.26 6 14

1224 Tim DOOLAN FR 38.67 1 37.67 7 18

1109 Henry GARVEY FR 40.59 0 40.59 8 15

Swim #14, Heat #70739: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1358 Kate ROMANIUK FR 34.80 0 34.80 1 41

1287 Michael DONNELLAN FR 34.83 2 32.83 2 37

1112 Hannah SVOBODA FR 35.43 1 34.43 3 23

850 Andrew SHARPE FR 35.68 7 28.68 4 18

1309 Ziani VIOLA FR 36.48 1 35.48 5 12

1242 Lily BOROZAN FR 36.52 1 35.52 6 15

1372 Melissa KERR FR 37.03 1 36.03 7 16

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA FR 38.58 1 37.58 8 14

Swim #15, Heat #70743: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1288 Skye LEWIS FR 52.79 10 42.79 1 42

1467 Azariah SPITERI FR 65.72 0 65.72 2 31

Form
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Swim #16, Heat #70747: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Final)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1286 Shay DONNELLAN BU 77.72 0 77.72 1 41

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN BU 95.62 44 51.62 2 32

1144 Andrew SVOBODA BU 97.75 48 49.75 3 23

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA BU 100.06 61 39.06 4 14

Swim #17, Heat #70751: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1356 Evelyn KERR BU 77.51 20 57.51 1 47

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK BU 79.82 20 59.82 2 38

1417 Sienna LUCAS BU 80.47 6 74.47 3 22

1164 Sarah DOOLAN BU 87.65 0 87.65 4 11

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA BU 89.13 18 71.13 5 16

1113 Jaxon LEWIS BU 91.71 14 77.71 6 14

1457 Toby HANSEN BU 88.31 17 71.31 7 1 DQ5

559 Kristin SHARPE BU 0.00 12 -12.00 8 DUP DNS3

Swim #18, Heat #70752: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

723 David PARKER BU 54.75 2 52.75 1 46

1402 Cooper HANSEN BU 55.80 4 51.80 2 38

619 Duncan LYON BU 55.92 1 54.92 3 22

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES BU 56.59 1 55.59 4 14

620 Rachel LYON BU 56.72 3 53.72 5 17

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW BU 60.56 0 60.56 6 11

1243 Elise BOROZAN BU 62.88 1 61.88 7 13

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE BU 66.04 1 65.04 8 15

Swim #19, Heat #70753: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1331 Isabelle BANNAN BU 47.14 0 47.14 1 42

1191 Matthew SVOBODA BU 47.51 2 45.51 2 36

1287 Michael DONNELLAN BU 49.48 2 47.48 3 24

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN BU 49.66 2 47.66 4 15

1242 Lily BOROZAN BU 50.34 2 48.34 5 17

674 Cara PARKER BU 52.95 1 51.95 6 13

Swim #19, Heat #70762: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1409 Esther ROMANIUK BU 63.11 0 63.11 1 11
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Swim #20, Heat #70754: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU BU 45.93 4 41.93 1 46

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE BU 46.73 0 46.73 2 31

1372 Melissa KERR BU 46.77 0 46.77 3 24

1283 Armani JAMIESON BU 49.95 0 49.95 4 12

1224 Tim DOOLAN BU 52.32 0 52.32 5 15

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES BU 55.67 0 55.67 6 13

Swim #21, Heat #70755: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

850 Andrew SHARPE BU 41.61 10 31.61 1 46

1309 Ziani VIOLA BU 41.96 1 40.96 2 33

1112 Hannah SVOBODA BU 44.20 0 44.20 3 21

1248 Renee CARROLL BU 45.21 1 44.21 4 12

1358 Kate ROMANIUK BU 46.79 1 45.79 5 15

1250 Natalie BOROZAN BU 46.84 1 45.84 6 1 DQ4

Swim #22, Heat #70757: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW BU 41.11 0 41.11 1 42

Swim #22, Heat #70758: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

559 Kristin SHARPE BU 39.58 0 39.58 1 11

Swim #23, Heat #70760: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN BU 39.63 6 33.63 1 43

1288 Skye LEWIS BU 40.10 2 38.10 2 32

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK BU 41.64 11 30.64 3 24

1467 Azariah SPITERI BU 54.71 0 54.71 4 11
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